



## City of Jonesboro

## Legislation Details

Version: 1 File #: RES-18:106 Name: MOU THROUGH THE CITIZENS FAIR HOUSING

> ADVISORY BOARD AND THE ARKANSAS FAIR HOUSING COMMISSION TO COLLABORATE ON

AFFIRMATIVELY FURTHERING FAIR HOUSING

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/27/2018 In control: Finance & Administration Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 7/17/2018

Title: A RESOLUTION TO ENTER INTO A MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING AGREEMENT

BETWEEN THE CITY OF JONESBORO THROUGH THE CITIZENS FAIR HOUSING ADVISORY

BOARD AND THE ARKANSAS FAIR HOUSING COMMISSION TO COLLABORATE ON

AFFIRMATIVELY FURTHERING FAIR HOUSING.

Sponsors: Grants, Community Development

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. MOU

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/17/2018	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
7/13/2018	1	Finance & Administration Council Committee	Recommended to Council	Pass